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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25002578
E25002579
E25002580
E25002581
E25002582
E25002583

E25002584
E25002585

Reported
08:16:34 08/12/25

10:44:01 08/12/25
12:23:40 08/12/25
13:34:55 08/12/25
16:44:30 08/12/25
17:01:34 08/12/25

17:56:09 08/12/25
02:52:22 08/13/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 8

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address
CRASH INJURY EB 174 MM 131; 131.5, GREENSBURG
EMS AMBUL 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING

RQST BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS AMBUL 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

RQST GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER MOORESVILLE ST FRANCIS,
EMS TRANSFER 950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING
BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 650 E GREENSBURG CMNS,
GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1027 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG

EMS FALL 1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 8

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "22814/-2, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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