

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

0 0	J .				
<b>Incident Number</b>	Reported	<b>Nature</b>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25002578	08:16:34 08/12/25	CRASH INJURY	EB I74 MM 131; 131.5, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002579	10:44:01 08/12/25	EMS AMBUL	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
		RQST	BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25002580	12:23:40 08/12/25	EMS AMBUL	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		RQST	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25002581	13:34:55 08/12/25	EMS TRANSFER	MOORESVILLE ST FRANCIS,		ACT
E25002582	16:44:30 08/12/25	EMS TRANSFER	950 N LAKEVIEW DR; MORNING		ACT
			BREEZE INC, GREENSBURG		
E25002583	17:01:34 08/12/25	EMS FALL	650 E GREENSBURG CMNS,		ACT
			GREENSBURG		
E25002584	17:56:09 08/12/25	EMS FALL	1027 N PARK ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E25002585	02:52:22 08/13/25	EMS FALL	1604 N CAYUSE TRL, GREENSBURG		ACT

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 8** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 8** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `22814/-2`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 08/13/25